Happy New year everyone.
Please remember only 2018 lable body protectors will be allowed.
Those with red writing please contact us ASAP with information

Catering is CASH only please

Any changes must be made before the class starts
If you are unable to come please let us know as we have a wait list. Many thanks

KSEC NSEA Eventers Challenge 07.01.24

Time

No

Horse

School

Class 0 Warm up class 60cm (Individuals only) Non Qualifier

Course walk 8am
8.30 1 Red Hot Chilli
8.33 2 Copper
8.36 3 Trigger
8.39 4 Sea View Billy
8.41 5 Galaxy Il
8.43 6 Eglwysfach Gilian

Wellington
Sandroyd
Sandroyd
Sandroyd

Kings College
Shebbear College

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)
Course walk9.am

9.20
9.23
9.26
9.29
9.31
9.34
9.37
9.40
9.43
9.46
9.49
9.52
9.55
9.58
10.00
10.03
10.05
10.08
10.11
10.14

10.17
10.20
10.23

o~ WOWDN

Copper

Trigger

Sea View Billy
Eglwysfach Gilian
Tillys Flower
anablaha bay
Bower Pegasus
Quansboro Tom
Canningstown Star
Dancing Queen I
Quichery Silver
Ralph

Ultragold

Red Hot Chilli
Tommy
Chandaem Shamrock
FC Minerva
Auburn Sid ii
Barnaby

MILO

Holiday Harry Bo
Silver
Chester

Sandroyd
Sandroyd
Sandroyd
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Queens College
Uffculme school
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
7?7 No school
Wellington
Wellington

West somerset college
West somerset college
Castle School
Shebbear College
Taunton School
Blundell's School
Blundell's School
Blundell's School

Team name

Sandroyd
Sandroyd
Sandroyd
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College

Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School

Wellington
Wellington

Shebbear College

Blundell's Pink
Blundell's Pink
Blundell's Pink



10.26
10.29
10.32
10.35
10.38
10.41

10.44
10.47
10.50
10.53
10.56

11
31
28
22
25
34

35
30
18
32
19

Miss Maggie May
Potsdam Junior
Doylan Fairy Footsteps
Kilshannig Spirit
Devils Jump Corona
Lady Tamarino

Jessie Jane
Zmazing Zebedee
Optimist

Gypsy

Warnoris Rasputin

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Blundell's School
Blundell's School

Blundell's School
Kingswood
Kingswood
Kingswood
Kingswood

Class 2 Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)
Course walk 11.05am

11.20

11.23
11.26
11.29
11.32
11.35
11.38
11.41
11.44
11.47
11.50
11.53
11.56
11.59
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.11
12.14
12.17
12.20
12.23
12.25
12.28
12.31
12.34
12.37
12.40
12.43

1.03
1.06

42

14
29
23
47
50
34
56
15
36
39
38
9
35
55
27
48
41
46
20
12
8
60
18
19
30
32
26
61

Galway Golly Gosh

Chester

Holiday Harry Bo
Silver

Millie Magic
Putiacca Bella
Lady Tamarino

Mr Buzz

Barnaby

Rhoswen Commander
Assagart Spirit
Sparkles Daisy
Chandaem Shamrock
Dazzler

Moydrum Flyer
Auburn Sid ii
Raspberry Rebel
Burren Bronze
Cashmir Jumper
Ralph

Dancing Queenll|
Canningstown Star
Cuppana Girl
Optimist I
Warnoris Rasputin
Zmazing Zebedee
Gypsy

Tillys Flower
Jackets Veracity

Mid class course walk 15 mins

52
62

Tullabeg Illusion
Cottown Little Rupert

Wellington

Blundell's School
Blundell's School
Blundell's School
Blundell's School
Blundell's School
Blundell's School
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Uffculme school

West Somerset college
West Somerset college
West Somerset college
Castle School

Kings College Taunton
Colyton Grammer
Queen's College
Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School
Kingswoood
Kingswoood
Kingswood

Kingswood

Shebbear College
Shebbear College

Kings School Gloucester

Taunton School

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Blundell's Green
Blundell's Green

Blundell's Green
Kingswood
Kingswood
Kingswood
Kingswood

Blundell's Pink
Blundell's Pink
Blundell's Pink
Blundell's Green
Blundell's Green
Blundell's Green
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Uffculme school
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple

Kings College Red

Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Kingswoood
Kingswoood
Kingswood
Kingswood

incomplete number



1.09
1.12
1.15
1.18
1.21
1.24
1.27
1.30
1.33
1.36
1.39
141
1.44
1.47
1.50
1.53
1.56
1.59
2.02
2.05
2.08
211
2.14

49
40
51
54
16
57
43
44
49
53
28
58
59
60
17
82
45
37
63
64
65
66
67

Noah

Tipperary Wedding Day
Knockagarron Bobby bui
Ace of Spades
Quansboro Tom

Rags to riches

Aisha

Rosog rusty

Noah

Fairfield Majesty
Doylan Fairy Footsteps
Monkshorn Smart Alec
Quarryedge Minstrel
Cuppana Girl

FC Minerva

Broady’s Mr Berry
BALLYMACLUNE FITZY
La Bamba

Faye’s Choice

Noble Nuttelier
Castlerea Cavalier
Costa Mungers Girl
Meres Jumbo Jet

Kings College Taunton
Taunton School
Lytchett Minster school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Canford School

No school

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Sidcot School

West somerset college
West Somerset College
West somerset college

No school
Lavington
Lavington
Lavington
Lavington

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)
Course walk 2.20pm

2.35
2.38
241
2.44
2.47
2.50
2.53
2.56
2.59
3.00
3.03
3.06
3.09
3.12
3.15
3.18
3.21
3.24
3.27
3.30
3.33

72
55
70
76
48
46
55
39
26
81
36
35
73
52
46
37
68
79
75
62
63

Tipperary Wedding Day
Moydrum Flyer
Ladyboera

John o groats
Raspberry Rebel
Cashmir Jumper
Moydrum Flyer
Assagart Spirit

Tillys Flower
Sparhanger Velvet
Rhoswen Commander
Dazzler

Wellshead Squiggle
Tullabeg Illusion
Cashmir Jumper

La Bamba

Alfie

Elsa

Kellough Pride
Cottown Little Rupert
Faye’s Choice

West Somerset College
West Somerset college
Blundell's School
Lytchett Minster school
Kings College Taunton
Queen's College

West Somerset college
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
West Somerset college
West Somerset College

Kings School Gloucester

Queen's College

Dauntseys school
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
No school

Kings College Taunton
Taunton School
incomplete number
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Uffculme school
incomplete number
incomplete number
Kings College Blue
Kings College Blue
Kings College Red
Kings College Red
Kings College Blue
Sidcot School

West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black

Lavington
Lavington
Lavington
Lavington

West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple

incomplete number

Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
Shebbear College
West Somerset Purple
West Somerset Purple

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School



3.36
3.39
3.42
3.45
3.48
3.51
3.54
3.57
4.00
4.03
4.06
4.09
4.12
4.15
4.18

80
54
43
61
44
71
76
78
45
49
53
74
58
69
77

The Chairman

Ace of Spades

Aisha

Jackets Veracity
Rosog rusty

Hugo Cruze

Reckon

Downderry Chocolate Surprise
BALLYMACLUNE FITZY
Noah

Fairfield Majesty
Chilletti

Monkshorn Smart Alec
Already Dun
Girandole

Uffculme school
Uffculme school
Canford School
Shebbear College

No school

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West somerset College
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Blundell's School
Lytchett Minster school

Class 4 Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

Course Walk 4.30pm
4.45 74 Chilletti
4.48 68 Alfie
4.51 83  Maui
4.54 69  AlreadyDun
4.57 75  Kellough Pride
5.00 84  Cushina Ledger
5.03 86  Kilcaskin
5.06 71  Hugo Cruze
5.09 76  Reckon
5.12 78  Downderry Chocolate Surprise
5.15 85  Ardmillan
5.18 77  Girandole
5.21 80 The Chairman
5.24 81  Sparhanger Velvet
5.27 70  Ladyboera
5.30 84  Leagan Wild Boy

Kings College Taunton
Dauntseys school
Dauntseys school
Blundell's School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Blundell's School
Lytchett Minster school
Uffculme school
Shebbear College
Blundell's School
Taunton School

incomplete number
Uffculme school
incomplete number

incomplete number

West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black
West Somerset Black

incomplete number

Wrong number

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College

incomplete number
incomplete number



