Happy New year everyone.

Please remember only 2018 lable body protectors will be allowed.

Those with red writing please contact us ASAP with information

**Catering is CASH only please** 

Any changes must be made before the class starts

If you are unable to come please let us know as we have a wait list. Many thanks

### KSEC NSEA Eventers Challenge 07.01.24

Time No Horse School Team name

#### Class 0 Warm up class 60cm (Individuals only) Non Qualifier

#### Course walk 8am

8.30	1	Red Hot Chilli	Wellington
8.33	2	Copper	Sandroyd
8.36	3	Trigger	Sandroyd
8.39	4	Sea View Billy	Sandroyd
8.41	5	Galaxy II	Kings College
8.43	6	Eglwysfach Gilian	Shebbear College

### Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

#### Course walk 9.am

9.20	2	Copper	Sandroyd	Sandroyd
9.23	3	Trigger	Sandroyd	Sandroyd
9.26	4	Sea View Billy	Sandroyd	Sandroyd
9.29	6	Eglwysfach Gilian	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
9.31	26	Tillys Flower	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
9.34	7	anablaha bay	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
9.37	10	Bower Pegasus	Queens College	
9.40	16	Quansboro Tom	Uffculme school	
9.43	8	Canningstown Star	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.46	12	Dancing Queen II	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.49	33	Quichery Silver	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.52	20	Ralph	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
9.55	21	Ultragold	??? No school	
9.58	1	Red Hot Chilli	Wellington	Wellington
10.00	24	Tommy	Wellington	Wellington
10.03	9	Chandaem Shamrock	West somerset college	
10.05	17	FC Minerva	West somerset college	
10.08	27	Auburn Sid ii	Castle School	
10.11	15	Barnaby	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
10.14	28	MILO	Taunton School	
10.17	29	Holiday Harry Bo	Blundell's School	Blundell's Pink
10.20	23	Silver	Blundell's School	Blundell's Pink
10.23	14	Chester	Blundell's School	Blundell's Pink

10.26	11	Miss Maggie May	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Taunton
10.29	31	Potsdam Junior	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Taunton
10.32	28	Doylan Fairy Footsteps	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Taunton
10.35	22	Kilshannig Spirit	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Taunton
10.38	25	Devils Jump Corona	Blundell's School	Blundell's Green
10.41	34	Lady Tamarino	Blundell's School	Blundell's Green
10.44	35	Jessie Jane	Blundell's School	Blundell's Green
10.47	30	Zmazing Zebedee	Kingswood	Kingswood
10.50	18	Optimist II	Kingswood	Kingswood
10.53	32	Gypsy	Kingswood	Kingswood
10.56	19	Warnoris Rasputin	Kingswood	Kingswood

# Class 2 Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

otass 2 otass 2 novice ou-osciii realii a marvidaat (mckstead quatiner)				
Cours	se walk 1	1.05am		
11.20	42	Galway Golly Gosh	Wellington	
11.23	14	Chester	Blundell's School	Blundell's Pink
11.26	29	Holiday Harry Bo	Blundell's School	Blundell's Pink
11.29	23	Silver	Blundell's School	Blundell's Pink
11.32	47	Millie Magic	Blundell's School	Blundell's Green
11.35	50	Putiacca Bella	Blundell's School	Blundell's Green
11.38	34	Lady Tamarino	Blundell's School	Blundell's Green
11.41	56	Mr Buzz	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
11.44	15	Barnaby	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
11.47	36	Rhoswen Commander	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
11.50	39	Assagart Spirit	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
11.53	38	Sparkles Daisy	Uffculme school	Uffculme school
11.56	9	Chandaem Shamrock	West Somerset college	West Somerset Purple
11.59	35	Dazzler	West Somerset college	West Somerset Purple
12.02	55	Moydrum Flyer	West Somerset college	West Somerset Purple
12.05	27	Auburn Sid ii	Castle School	
12.08	48	Raspberry Rebel	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Red
12.11	41	Burren Bronze	Colyton Grammer	
12.14	46	Cashmir Jumper	Queen's College	
12.17	20	Ralph	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
12.20	12	Dancing Queen II	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
12.23	8	Canningstown Star	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
12.25	60	Cuppana Girl	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
12.28	18	Optimist II	Kingswoood	Kingswoood
12.31	19	Warnoris Rasputin	Kingswoood	Kingswoood
12.34	30	Zmazing Zebedee	Kingswood	Kingswood
12.37	32	Gypsy	Kingswood	Kingswood
12.40	26	Tillys Flower	Shebbear College	
12.43	61	Jackets Veracity	Shebbear College	
	Mid cla	ss course walk 15 mins		
1.03	52	Tullabeg Illusion	Kings School Gloucester	
1.06	62	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School	incomplete number

1.09	49	Noah	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Taunton
1.12	40	Tipperary Wedding Day	Taunton School	Taunton School
1.15	51	Knockagarron Bobby bui	Lytchett Minster school	incomplete number
1.18	54	Ace of Spades	Uffculme school	Uffculme school
1.21	16	Quansboro Tom	Uffculme school	Uffculme school
1.24	57	Rags to riches	Uffculme school	Uffculme school
1.27	43	Aisha	Canford School	incomplete number
1.30	44	Rosog rusty	No school	incomplete number
1.33	49	Noah	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Blue
1.36	53	Fairfield Majesty	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Blue
1.39	28	Doylan Fairy Footsteps	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Red
1.41	58	Monkshorn Smart Alec	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Red
1.44	59	Quarryedge Minstrel	Kings College Taunton	Kings College Blue
1.47	60	Cuppana Girl	Sidcot School	Sidcot School
1.50	17	FC Minerva	West somerset college	West Somerset Black
1.53	82	Broady's Mr Berry	West Somerset College	West Somerset Black
1.56	45	BALLYMACLUNE FITZY	West somerset college	West Somerset Black
1.59	37	La Bamba		
2.02	63	Faye's Choice	No school	
2.05	64	Noble Nuttelier	Lavington	Lavington
2.08	65	Castlerea Cavalier	Lavington	Lavington
2.11	66	Costa Mungers Girl	Lavington	Lavington
2.14	67	Meres Jumbo Jet	Lavington	Lavington

# Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

# Course walk 2.20pm

2.35	72	Tipperary Wedding Day	West Somerset College	West Somerset Purple
2.38	55	Moydrum Flyer	West Somerset college	West Somerset Purple
2.41	70	Ladyboera	Blundell's School	
2.44	76	John o groats	Lytchett Minster school	incomplete number
2.47	48	Raspberry Rebel	Kings College Taunton	
2.50	46	Cashmir Jumper	Queen's College	
2.53	55	Moydrum Flyer	West Somerset college	
2.56	39	Assagart Spirit	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
2.59	26	Tillys Flower	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
3.00	81	Sparhanger Velvet	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
3.03	36	Rhoswen Commander	Shebbear College	Shebbear College
3.06	35	Dazzler	West Somerset college	West Somerset Purple
3.09	73	Wellshead Squiggle	West Somerset College	West Somerset Purple
3.12	52	Tullabeg Illusion	Kings School Gloucester	
3.15	46	Cashmir Jumper	Queen's College	
3.18	37	La Bamba		
3.21	68	Alfie	Dauntseys school	
3.24	79	Elsa	Taunton School	Taunton School
3.27	75	Kellough Pride	Taunton School	Taunton School
3.30	62	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School	Taunton School
3.33	63	Faye's Choice	No school	

3.36	80	The Chairman	Uffculme school	incomplete number
3.39	54	Ace of Spades	Uffculme school	Uffculme school
3.42	43	Aisha	Canford School	incomplete number
3.45	61	Jackets Veracity	Shebbear College	
3.48	44	Rosog rusty	No school	incomplete number
3.51	71	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College	West Somerset Black
3.54	76	Reckon	West Somerset College	West Somerset Black
3.57	78	Downderry Chocolate Surprise	West Somerset College	West Somerset Black
4.00	45	BALLYMACLUNE FITZY	West somerset College	West Somerset Black
4.03	49	Noah	Kings College Taunton	
4.06	53	Fairfield Majesty	Kings College Taunton	
4.09	74	Chilletti	Kings College Taunton	
4.12	58	Monkshorn Smart Alec	Kings College Taunton	
4.15	69	Already Dun	Blundell's School	
4.18	77	Girandole	Lytchett Minster school	incomplete number

# Class 4 Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual (Hickstead qualifier)

### Course Walk 4.30pm

4.45	74	Chilletti	Kings College Taunton	
4.48	68	Alfie	Dauntseys school	
4.51	83	Maui	Dauntseys school	Wrong number
4.54	69	Already Dun	Blundell's School	
4.57	75	Kellough Pride	Taunton School	Taunton School
5.00	84	Cushina Ledger	Taunton School	Taunton School
5.03	86	Kilcaskin	Taunton School	Taunton School
5.06	71	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
5.09	76	Reckon	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
5.12	78	Downderry Chocolate Surprise	West Somerset College	West Somerset College
5.15	85	Ardmillan	Blundell's School	
5.18	77	Girandole	Lytchett Minster school	incomplete number
5.21	80	The Chairman	Uffculme school	incomplete number
5.24	81	Sparhanger Velvet	Shebbear College	
5.27	70	Ladyboera	Blundell's School	
5.30	84	Leagan Wild Boy	Taunton School	